
Duo au vélodrome du 01 octobre 2016 50 km contre la montre 

Classement Général 

Dos Noms + prénoms Cat Moy hor Ordre

74 Jérôme Giaux / Jérémy Burton A 1hr 06'57"17 42,569 1
75 Frédéric Jacob / Jérôme Defays A 1hr 09'15"45 42,022 2
72 Martin Outmanns/Remy Meunier A 1hr 12'06"84 40,361 3
33 Valentin Dessy / Michaël Gillain A 1hr 12'49"45 39,963 4
11 Guillaume Brasseur/Mathieu Gilson A 1hr 13'22"73 39,664 5
25 Tanguy Sterckx / François Gourmet A 1hr 15'11"91 38,705 6
35 Luka Lamoline  / Jean François Troquet A 1hr 15'30"24 38,543 7
45 Michel Pirson / Benjamin Denis A 1hr 16'36"34 37,990 8
61 Olivier Kaisen / Philippe Kaisen A 1hr 17'04"50 37,760 9
39 François Pierret / Pierre Delvaux A 1hr 17'44"18 37,436 10
43 Romain Dehez / Marc Collard A 1hr 18'07"79 37,252 11
76 Damien Dion / Romain Hubert A 1hr 18'29"63 37,078 12
52 Adrien Brasseur / Eric Bertrrand A 1hr 19'01"30 36,828 13
29 Boris Albert / François Dumont B 1hr 19'15"66 36,719 14
49 Bertrand Detal / Olivier Balhaut A 1hr 19'21"09 36,673 15
18 Vincent Delporte / François Jacob B 1hr 19'33"98 36,581 16
63 Lorenzo Dethinne / Jean-Baptiste Streignard A 1hr 19'52"02 36,436 18
53 Arnaud Simon / Ludovic Simon A 1hr 20'17"64 36,247 19
30 Patrick Genicot / Daniel Mertens B 1hr 20'32"89 36,134 20
37 Nico Dierickx / Koen De Conincke A 1hr 21'21"48 35,771 21
10 Francis Schautteet / Philippe Mahaux B 1hr 21'33"65 35,684 22
50 Medhi Noël / Denis Van Den Bergh A 1hr 21'36"27 35,662 23
32 Benoît Pisvin / Dany Paillot A 1hr 21'37"36 35,654 24
12 Tanguy Brassine / Louis Brassine A 1hr 22'39"98 35,209 25
1 Alain Nizette / Miguel Brichant B 1hr 22'41"05 35,195 26

48 Bart Van Roy / Lionel Caluwé A 1hr 22'49"15 35,138 27
36 Bart Van Haudt / Wim Van Gerwen A 1hr 22'51"68 35,124 28
46 Thierry Franck / René Chenoix B 1hr 22'57"11 35,081 29
28 Julien Villance / Philippe Evrard B 1hr 23'01"90 35,053 30
31 Jacques Flasse / Joël Wustenberg B 1hr 23'04"89 35,032 31
3 Gerald Rolland / Sam Cruysberghs A 1hr 23'28"38 34,864 32

26 Thierry Bastin / Thomas Degimbre A 1hr 24'03"64 34,622 33
51 Luc Adam / Pascal Flamme B 1hr 24'17"23 34,526 34
40 Mathias George / Antoine Waltzing A 1hr 24'28"30 34,451 35
20 David Smet / Jacques Guisset A 1hr 24'45"34 34,336 36
9 Phil Saussus / Ophélie Saussus C 1hr 26'22"46 33,694 37

41 Kevin George / Olivier Jaumotte A 1hr 27'02"03 33,435 38
27 Jean-Frédéric Gérard  / Hottias Hadrien A 1hr 27'12"80 33,372 39
2 Hubert Mailleux / Daniel Denruyter B 1hr 27'14"73 33,359 40

19 Dirk Mertens / Thibault Léonard A 1hr 27'18"99 33,333 41
42 Thomas Six / Christophe Dubois A 1hr 27'41"89 33,188 42
7 Patrick Lobet / Maury Frédéric B 1hr 28'02"05 33,056 43

23 Patrick Moucq / Patrice Defays B 1hr 28'09"11 33,012 44
44 François Werner  / Thomas Liegeois A 1hr 28'32"63 32,869 45
38 Amaury Chaidron / Eric André A 1hr 28'50"74 32,758 46
14 Bertrand Pignon / Jean-Pierre Vigneron B 1hr 29'18"90 32,587 47
16 Simon Demoulin / Nicolas Grandjean A 1hr 29'26"85 32,538 48

Temps réalisé



21 Jean Léonet / Charles Marcel A 1hr 30'08"01 32,286 49
47 Eric Ska / Julien Ska A 1hr 30'26"20 32,178 50
8 Michel Plennevaux / Manu Leclercq B 1hr 31'23"81 31,844 51
5 Isabelle Delhasse / Philippe Dehez C 1hr 33'49"19 31,018 52

15 Ludivine Henrion / Jean-Paul Henrion C 1hr 35'20"26 30,365 53
24 Yves Cornil / Bernard Remacle A 1hr 40'31"48 28,950 54
4 Albert Daco / Jacques Guiot B 1hr 41'26"05 28,689 55

54 Camille Dollé / Mathias Tuaux C 1hr 41'43"12 28,609 56
13 Nathalie Goosse / M-L Grommersch C 1hr 45'30"05 27,583 57
6 José Cambrai / Claude Paul C 1hr 46'11"23 27,405 58

22 Léon Demoulin / Alain Ska C 1hr 51'33"62 26,087 59
34 Eddy Moreau / Laurent Duchesnes A 60



Duo au vélodrome du 01 octobre 2016 50 km contre la montre 

Classement par Catégories

Dos Noms + prénoms Cat Moy hor Ordre

74 Jérôme Giaux / Jérémy Burton A 1hr 06'57"17 42,569 1
75 Frédéric Jacob / Jérôme Defays A 1hr 09'15"45 42,022 2
72 Martin Outmanns/Rémy Meunier A 1hr 12'06"84 40,361 3
33 Valentin Dessy / Michaël Gillain A 1hr 12'49"45 39,963 4
11 Guillaume Brasseur/Mathieu Gilson A 1hr 13'22"73 39,664 5
25 Tanguy Sterckx / François Gourmet A 1hr 15'11"91 38,705 6
35 Luka Lamoline  / Jean François Troquet A 1hr 15'30"24 38,543 7
45 Michel Pirson / Benjamin Denis A 1hr 16'36"34 37,990 8
61 Olivier Kaisen / Philippe Kaisen A 1hr 17'04"50 37,760 9
39 François Pierret / Pierre Delvaux A 1hr 17'44"18 37,436 10
43 Romain Dehez / Marc Collard A 1hr 18'07"79 37,252 11
76 Damien Dion / Romain Hubert A 1hr 18'29"63 37,078 12
52 Adrien Brasseur / Eric Bertrrand A 1hr 19'01"30 36,828 13
49 Bertrand Detal / Olivier Balhaut A 1hr 19'21"09 36,673 14
63 Lorenzo Dethinne / Jean-Baptiste Streignard A 1hr 19'52"02 36,436 15
53 Arnaud Simon/Ludovic Simon A 1hr 20'17"64 36,247 16
37 Nico Dierickx / Koen De Conincke A 1hr 21'21"48 35,771 18
50 Medhi Noël / Denis Van Den Bergh A 1hr 21'36"27 35,662 19
32 Benoît Pisvin / Dany Paillot A 1hr 21'37"36 35,654 20
12 Tanguy Brassine / Louis Brassine A 1hr 22'39"98 35,209 21
48 Bart Van Roy / Lionel Caluwé A 1hr 22'49"15 35,138 22
36 Bart Van Haudt / Wim Van Gerwen A 1hr 22'51"68 35,124 23
3 Gerald Rolland / Sam Cruysberghs A 1hr 23'28"38 34,864 24

26 Thierry Bastin / Thomas Degimbre A 1hr 24'03"64 34,622 25
40 Mathias George / Antoine Waltzing A 1hr 24'28"30 34,451 26
20 David Smet / Jacques Guisset A 1hr 24'45"34 34,336 27
41 Kevin George / Olivier Jaumotte A 1hr 27'02"03 33,435 28
27 Jean-Frédéric Gérard  / Hottias Hadrien A 1hr 27'12"80 33,372 29
19 Dirk Mertens / Thibault Léonard A 1hr 27'18"99 33,333 30
42 Thomas Six / Christophe Dubois A 1hr 27'41"89 33,188 31
44 François Werner / Thomas Liegeois A 1hr 28'32"63 32,869 32
38 Amaury Chaidron / Eric André A 1hr 28'50"74 32,758 33
16 Simon Demoulin / Nicolas Grandjean A 1hr 29'26"85 32,538 34
21 Jean Léonet / Charles Marcel A 1hr 30'08"01 32,286 35
47 Eric Ska / Julien Ska A 1hr 30'26"20 32,178 36
24 Yves Cornil / Bernard Remacle A 1hr 40'31"48 28,950 37
34 Eddy Moreau / Laurent Duchesnes A 38
29 Boris Albert / François Dumont B 1hr 19'15"66 36,719 1
18 Vincent Delporte / François Jacob B 1hr 19'33"98 36,581 2
30 Patrick Genicot / Daniel Mertens B 1hr 20'32"89 36,134 3
10 Francis Schautteet / Philippe Mahaux B 1hr 21'33"65 35,684 4
1 Alain Nizette / Miguel Brichant B 1hr 22'41"05 35,195 5

46 Thierry Franck / René Chenoix B 1hr 22'57"11 35,081 6

Temps réalisé



28 Julien Villance / Philippe Evrard B 1hr 23'01"90 35,053 7
31 Jacques Flasse / Joël Wustenberg B 1hr 23'04"89 35,032 8
51 Luc Adam / Pascal Flamme B 1hr 24'17"23 34,526 9
2 Hubert Mailleux / Daniel Denruyter B 1hr 27'14"73 33,359 10
7 Patrick Lobet / Maury Frédéric B 1hr 28'02"05 33,056 11

23 Patrick Moucq / Patrice Defays B 1hr 28'09"11 33,012 12
14 Bertrand Pignon / Jean-Pierre Vigneron B 1hr 29'18"90 32,587 13
8 Michel Plennevaux / Manu Leclercq B 1hr 31'23"81 31,844 14
4 Albert Daco / Jacques Guiot B 1hr 41'26"05 28,689 15
9 Phil Saussus / Ophélie Saussus C 1hr 26'22"46 33,694 1
5 Isabelle Delhasse / Philippe Dehez C 1hr 33'49"19 31,018 2

15 Ludivine Henrion / Jean-Paul Henrion C 1hr 35'20"26 30,365 3
54 Camille Dollé / Mathias Tuaux C 1hr 41'43"12 28,609 4
13 Nathalie Goosse / M-L Grommersch C 1hr 45'30"05 27,583 5
6 José Cambrai / Claude Paul C 1hr 46'11"23 27,405 6

22 Léon Demoulin / Alain Ska C 1hr 51'33"62 26,087 7


